Sunday

Monday

July 2025

EGIS COMMUNITY

AD Hydration Station
9:30am Daily Chronicle
9:30am Reminiscing
11:00am Morning Movement
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Short Stories
2:00pm Music on the Patio
3:00pm Sunday Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long
6:30pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station
9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Trivia

11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:00pm Outing on the Bus
1:30pm Virtual Concert
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Cornhole!

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

Tuesday

AD Hydration Station
9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Short Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:45pm Trivia

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Sweets & Stories
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

Wednesday

AD Hydration Station

9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Table Games
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Craft with Kathy!
2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Word Games

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

Thursday

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Inspirational Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Decorate walkers and canes
and wheelchaiirs

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish Lines Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

Friday

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Armchair Travel
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories
2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER STAN JR.

3:00pm Baking Club

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Category Pass Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

Saturday

AD Hydration Station

9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:30pm BINGO

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish the Song Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station
9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Short Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Baking Club

1:45pm Trivia

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Sweets & Stories
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Table Games

11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm Craft with Kathy!

2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing
3:15pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER BOB DESMARIS!

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Word Games

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Inspirational Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Adult Coloring and
Conversation

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Finish Lines Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Armchair Travel
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm SPIRITUAL SERVICE WITH
CHAPLAIN ANGIE

2:00pm Making Chocolate covered
Pretzles

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Category Pass Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:30pm BINGO

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish the Song Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station
9:30am Daily Chronicle
9:30am Reminiscing
11:00am Morning Movement
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Short Stories
2:00pm Trivia on the Patio
3:00pm Sunday Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long
6:30pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Trivia

11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:00pm Outing on the Bus
2:30pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
MUSIC BY JACK

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Cornhole!

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Short Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:45pm Trivia

2:00pm Dementia Support Group
with Kathy

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Sweets & Stories
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Table Games
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Craft with Kathy!
2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Word Games

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

AD WESTERN DAY!

9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Inspirational Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm Adult Coloring and Conversation
2:00pm WESTERN DAY DANCE!- BOOT
SCOOTIN' BOOGIE BASH

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish Lines Game

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Armchair Travel
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories
2:00pm Adult Coloring and
Conversation

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Category Pass Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:30pm BINGO

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish the Song Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station 25
9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:15am Morning Movement

10:45am PBS Amelia Earhart

11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm Spiritual Short Stories

2:00pm Adult Coloring and Conversation
2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER GARDNER BERRY

3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Category Pass Game

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station 20| AD Hydration Station 21 | AD Hydration Station 22| AD Hydration Station 23| AD Hydration Station 24
9:00am Gardening 9:30am Daily Chronicle 9:30am Daily Chronicle 9:00am Gardening 9:30am Daily Chronicle

9:30am Daily Chronicle 10:15am Morning Movement 10:15am Morning Movement 9:30am Daily Chronicle 10:15am Morning Movement

9:30am Reminiscing 10:45am Trivia 10:45am Short Stories 10:15am Morning Movement 10:45am Inspirational Stories

11:00am Morning Movement 11:15am Kitchen Crew 11:15am Kitchen Crew 10:45am Table Games 11:15am Kitchen Crew

11:15am Kitchen Crew 1:00pm Outing on the Bus 1:15pm Baking Club 11:15am Kitchen Crew 1:15pm Adult Coloring and

1:15pm Short Stories 1:30pm Virtual Concert 1:45pm Trivia 1:15pm Craft with Kathy! Conversation

2:00pm Music on the Patio 3:00pm Social Hour 3:00pm Social Hour 2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing 3:00pm Social Hour

3:00pm Sunday Matinee 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 3:00pm Social Hour 4:15pm Dinner Set Up

4:15pm Dinner Set Up 5:15pm Cornhole! 5:15pm Sweets & Stories 4:15pm Dinner Set Up 5:15pm Finish Lines Game

5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show 5:15pm Word Games 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

6:30pm Relaxing with a Show 6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station 27 | AD Hydration Station 28 || AD Hydration Station 29| AD Hydration Station 30} AD Hydration Station 31

9:30am Daily Chronicle
9:30am Reminiscing
11:00am Morning Movement
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Short Stories
2:00pm Trivia on the Patio
3:00pm Sunday Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:30pm Evening Sing-a-Long
6:30pm Relaxing with a Show

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Trivia

11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:00pm Outing on the Bus
1:30pm Virtual Concert
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Cornhole!

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle
9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Short Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Baking Club

1:45pm Trivia

3:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH SINGER
MARLENA PHILLIPS in Egis
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Sweets & Stories
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

9:30am Daily Chronicle
9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Table Games
11:15am Kitchen Crew
1:15pm Craft with Kathy!
2:00pm Short Stories/Reminiscing
3:00pm Social Hour

4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Word Games

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

\\ |

9:30am Daily Chronicle
9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:15am Morning Movement
10:45am Inspirational Stories
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:15pm Adult Coloring and
Conversation

3:15pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER KATHY HANSON
4:15pm Dinner Set Up
5:15pm Finish Lines Game
6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

AD Hydration Station 26
9:00am Gardening

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Scenic Drive on the Bus
11:15am Kitchen Crew

1:30pm BINGO

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee
4:15pm Dinner Set Up

5:15pm Finish the Song Game

6:15pm Relaxing with a Show

INDEPENDENCE DAY




